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A001891122 UPASHANA  BANERJEE Female No  1 1 UR  19  93.75  92.00  92.40  81.89  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548236 MEGHA  SARKAR Female No  2  1 2 SC  15  92.75  92.00  90.33  70.43  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172277 NEELESH  ROY Male No  3  2 3 SC  22  91.50  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147000 JAYANTA  ROY Male No  4  3 4 SC  1  91.25  90.00  84.17  61.86  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799713 RESHMI DUTTA ROY Female No  5 5 UR  7  91.00  98.00  74.67  69.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161428 SOMDATTA  SARKAR Female No  6 6 UR  4  91.00  92.00  85.17  60.14  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347787 RIMPA ROY PRODHAN Female No  7  4 7 SC  4  90.75  86.00  88.50  58.86  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921167 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  13  90.50  91.00  80.17  78.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477605 DHRUBAJYOTI  ROY Male No  9  5 9 SC  7  90.25  91.00  85.33  75.14  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597426 RIYA  ROY Female No  10  6 10 SC  5  90.25  85.00  88.83  58.43  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185945 DIBYAJOYTI  DAS Male No  11 11 UR  3  90.00  90.00  84.17  64.29  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194521 NEHA  DAS Female No  12  1 12 OBC-B  7  90.00  88.00  89.67  77.86  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001302338 DEBOJYOTI  KARMAKAR Male No  13  7 13 SC  9  89.75  95.00  80.67  91.14  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976974 DEBOJIT  SINHA Male No  14 14 UR  12  89.75  91.00  83.50  76.14  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848571 DEBAJYOTI  DAS Male No  15  8 15 SC  6  89.25  95.00  71.80  87.57  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310906 ANURUP  MITRA Male No  16 16 UR  3  89.00  91.00  80.83  44.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967746 BARNA MALO DAS Female No  17  9 17 SC  3  89.00  86.00  88.80  74.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280063 KANKANA  SEN Female No  18 18 UR  6  88.75  90.00  78.17  64.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551415 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  19  10 19 SC  4  88.50  85.00  89.50  74.71  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884076 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  20 20 UR  7  88.50  84.00  88.80  70.14  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093423 BIBEK  MUKHERJEE Male No  21 21 UR  4  88.50  82.00  85.60  52.71  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623002 NILKAMAL  ROY Male No  22  11 22 SC  5  88.25  82.00  90.00  56.43  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141178 RIFA  NOWSHIN Female No  23  1 23 OBC-A  5  87.75  88.00  83.17  57.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385488 PRITHA  BISWAS Female No  24  12 24 SC  4  87.50  99.00  71.00  90.43  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000594914 BAPI  ROY Male No  25  13 25 SC  5  87.25  86.00  85.00  75.14  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418660 HIRAK JYOTI CHANDA Male No  26 26 UR  5  86.75  90.00  77.17  69.83  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685349 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  27  2 27 OBC-A  5  86.50  81.00  81.17  52.14  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787232 SANAT KUMAR ROY Male No  28  14 28 SC  14  86.25  94.00  67.67  83.33  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085912 ARITRA  GHOSH Male No  29 29 UR  4  85.75  94.00  75.17  64.29  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046936 POLY  SARKAR Female No  30 30 UR  3  85.75  82.00  86.33  74.14  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466134 SHRUTI  GHOSH Female No  31  2 31 OBC-B  2  85.50  92.00  77.80  62.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293719 SAYAN  KALOWAR Male No  32 32 UR  4  85.25  88.00  79.60  65.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232192 SNEHA  ROY Female No  33  15 33 SC  7  85.25  88.00  74.67  84.71  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424989 DEBDATTA  BASAK Female No  34  3 34 OBC-B  3  85.25  85.00  78.17  41.86  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450770 SHUBHOJYOTI  PAUL Male No  35 35 UR  4  84.25  82.00  81.50  62.25  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253361 BARUN  DUTTA Male No  36 36 UR  2  84.25  80.00  76.00  48.14  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001592368 ARKAPROVO  CHOUDHURY Male No  37 37 UR  6  84.00  84.00  72.00  64.14  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962652 AFSAANA  AFROJ Female No  38  3 38 OBC-A  11  84.00  83.00  76.83  45.86  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337601 SAYANTANI  SARKAR Female No  39  16 39 SC  9  84.00  77.00  79.83  58.86  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128296 SANGITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  40 40 UR  6  83.50  90.00  65.33  77.57  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337680 SREEJA  DEY Female No  41 41 UR  7  83.50  84.00  77.17  70.14  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462311 JOY  BISWAS Male No  42  17 42 SC  3  83.50  82.00  78.60  36.29  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190417 DIWANS  MUNDA Male No  43  1 43 ST  3  83.25  80.00  75.80  44.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579809 TANIYA  BEGAM Female No  44 44 UR  6  83.25  77.00  82.60  46.00  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295030 BARNALI  KUNDU Female No  45 45 UR  7  83.25  74.00  83.00  68.43  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433353 BHASWATI  BARMAN Female No  46  18 46 SC  7  83.00  90.00  69.50  90.00  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500306 SAUGATA  ROY Male No  47  19 47 SC  1  83.00  90.00  67.50  49.14  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087612 SHAMIT  ROUTH Male No  48 48 UR  14  83.00  86.00  72.33  54.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001771543 BISWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  49  20 49 SC  4  82.75  83.00  80.33  41.86  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739566 ANIRBAN  DAS Male No  50  21 50 SC  10  82.75  77.00  76.40  53.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209906 BANHI  PRAMANIK Female No  51  22 51 SC  13  82.00  81.00  71.00  82.29  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249919 SHILPA  CHAKI Female No  52 52 UR  9  82.00  78.00  73.80  50.29  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532156 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  53 53 UR  2  81.75  75.00  82.00  47.86  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940630 SANIA  BEGUM Female No  54 54 UR  2  81.25  80.00  76.17  49.86  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378977 LIPIKA  BAREI Female No  55  23 55 SC  3  81.00  84.00  73.80  54.86  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187979 LUCKY  CHHETRI Male No  56 56 UR  3  81.00  80.00  75.20  55.71  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879062 MRINMOY  CHAKRABORTY Male No  57 57 UR  4  81.00  68.00  86.67  64.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711082 RESHMI  DUTTA Female No  58 58 UR  5  80.75  84.00  68.33  64.57  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021970 KASTURI  SINHA Female No  59 59 UR  7  80.75  80.00  75.60  44.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412008 DIPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  60  4 60 OBC-B  7  80.75  75.00  81.00  56.43  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000119966 NIBEDITA  KARJEE Female No  61  24 61 SC  15  80.50  86.00  68.67  61.86  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798077 RUPAM  ROY Male No  62  25 62 SC  14  80.50  84.00  73.33  42.14  7367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386273 SURANJAN  SARKAR Male No  63  26 63 SC  1  80.25  77.00  74.00  46.57  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979607 KRISHNENDU  BARMAN Male No  64  27 64 SC  11  80.25  75.00  81.20  42.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399002 REKHA  ROY Female No  65  28 65 SC  4  80.00  80.00  75.67  59.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883431 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  66 66 UR  4  80.00  80.00  73.83  60.14  6351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145499 SURABHI  SARKAR Female No  67  29 67 SC  4  79.25  70.00  79.60  41.57  6432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255530 SARMIN  ISLAM Female No  68  4 68 OBC-A  6  79.00  73.00  79.20  61.71  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975434 USHASI  KARMAKAR Female No  69  5 69 OBC-B  5  79.00  68.00  82.83  67.14  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387991 HRIDIBAN  BARMAN Male No  70  30 70 SC  1  78.25  83.00  73.40  60.57  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255131 JOY  SUTRADHAR Male No  71  6 71 OBC-B  3  78.00  76.00  70.00  61.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550297 SARA  BARMAN Female No  72  31 72 SC  4  77.75  96.00  63.80  72.71  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000010388 EKTA  MANDAL Female No  73  32 73 SC  9  77.75  83.00  66.33  55.57  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166433 RAJDIP  ROY Male No  74  33 74 SC  6  77.75  73.00  73.60  48.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548233 SAGAR  PASWAN Male No  75  34 75 SC  2  77.25  80.00  70.80  47.00  6389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552536 REBA BEGAM PRODHAN Female No  76  5 76 OBC-A  2  77.25  75.00  70.33  43.57  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796534 KUMARADITYA  PANDIT Male No  77 77 UR  3  77.25  74.00  73.00  64.17  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305841 NANDINI  ROY Female No  78 78 UR  1  77.25  73.00  73.17  49.29  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557763 SAYANTANI  GHOSH Female No  79 79 UR  12  77.00  81.00  65.50  64.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124846 RUDRANIL  SARKAR Male No  80 80 UR  4  77.00  74.00  70.00  70.29  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482272 RACHANA  DAS Female No  81 81 UR  9  77.00  73.00  69.50  66.57  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628642 ANKITA  ROY Female No  82 82 UR  4  77.00  68.00  75.50  52.14  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239130 ARMAN  ALI Male No  83  6 83 OBC-A  4  77.00  63.00  76.67  37.29  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154305 SHARMILA  DAS Female No  84  35 84 SC  7  76.75  85.00  63.33  72.00  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001082922 SAYANTANI  DASGUPTA Female No  85 85 UR  4  76.75  75.00  76.00  35.14  7254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736754 RAHUL  DAS Male No  86  36 86 SC  4  76.50  85.00  66.40  67.43  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740390 SOUMYADIP  GOSWAMI Male No  87 87 UR  4  76.25  96.00  58.83  61.22  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051107 RAKESH  CHATTERJEE Male No  88 88 UR  10  76.25  75.00  69.83  83.14  6351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662828 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  89  37 89 SC  11  76.25  71.00  74.83  58.57  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416803 JHUMUR  SARKAR Female No  90  38 90 SC  12  76.00  63.00  69.17  51.57  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184221 BHASKAR  SEN Male No  91 91 UR  4  75.75  76.00  69.50  54.88  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388330 PRAPTI  GHOSH Female No  92  7 92 OBC-B  2  75.50  77.00  70.60  51.86  6252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848362 DHANANJOY  SARKAR Male No  93  39 93 SC  13  75.50  73.00  71.40  35.71  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304084 RANJAN  ROY Male No  94  40 94 SC  2  75.25  80.00  68.83  39.71  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593090 ANAL  BISWAS Male No  95  41 95 SC  6  75.25  76.00  70.80  43.86  6227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186074 NOISH  NAJNIN Female No  96  7 96 OBC-A  5  75.00  86.00  61.67  86.29  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000395197 GITA RANI ROY Female No  97  42 97 SC  5  75.00  70.00  71.17  55.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076795 HASSINA  BEGAM Female No  98 98 UR  13  74.75  76.00  68.17  40.43  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329822 NILANJAN  MANDAL Male No  99  43 99 SC  3  74.50  84.00  64.17  87.43  7299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205083 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  100  8 100 OBC-A  20  74.50  84.00  61.17  70.29  7223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521217 RAJAT  ROY Male No  101  44 101 SC  7  74.50  82.00  66.20  47.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351780 SHITAL  TAMANG Female No  102  2 102 ST  3  74.50  78.00  67.67  45.00  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865791 RIMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  103  8 103 OBC-B  1  74.50  71.00  74.83  43.57  7840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229837 ANINDITA  MANDAL Female No  104  45 104 SC  3  74.50  66.00  70.17  51.71  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302001 RIT  ORAON Male No  105  3 105 ST  1  74.25  72.00  64.00  47.43  7601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397940 ANAMIKA  PARVIN Female No  106 106 UR  9  74.00  82.00  61.00  48.14  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750341 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  107  46 107 SC  5  73.75  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013945 MANOJIT DEB SINGHA Male No  108  47 108 SC  4  73.75  68.00  73.20  43.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002287371 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  109  48 109 SC  8  73.50  73.00  68.67  67.14  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556780 SIMA  KARMAKAR Female No  110  9 110 OBC-B  6  73.50  70.00  65.33  32.86  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395862 RIYA  ROY Female No  111  49 111 SC  3  73.00  73.00  68.20  47.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738885 DIYA  ADHIKARY Female No  112 112 UR  3  72.50  84.00  60.50  42.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324791 JUI  BEGAM Female No  113 113 UR  4  72.00  85.00  61.00  46.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177039 NITUSHREE  DEY Female No  114 114 UR  8  71.75  68.00  63.50  38.86  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148390 SOUMYAJIT  ROY Male No  115  50 115 SC  4  71.75  67.00  61.33  46.43  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227084 HRITABRATA  BASAK Male No  116  10 116 OBC-B  4  71.50  82.00  57.33  51.14  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515326 TACH  ORAON Male No  117  4 117 ST  10  71.50  80.00  62.00  53.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307411 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  118 118 UR  15  71.50  72.00  66.67  41.14  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975867 ABHISHEK  BASAK Male No  119  11 119 OBC-B  4  71.50  71.00  63.80  75.14  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266850 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  120  51 120 SC  8  71.50  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000503360 HEMAN  ROY Male No  121  52 121 SC  3  71.25  77.00  64.33  46.71  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358827 SAMPA  ROY Female No  122 122 UR  7  70.75  72.00  63.20  50.33  6227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495214 SANJAY  DEBNATH Male No  123  12 123 OBC-B  4  70.75  70.00  64.60  54.43  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418303 ADITI  ROY Female No  124  53 124 SC  6  70.75  66.00  68.80  62.71  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306505 RHISIKA DEY SARKAR Female No  125 125 UR  7  70.50  66.00  68.20  61.29  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331620 MD FARUK MOSTAFA Male No  126 126 UR  3  70.50  65.00  71.67  61.17  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359595 RIDDHA  SAHA Female No  127 127 UR  4  70.25  68.00  63.83  46.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152137 JOYKRISHNA  BARMAN Male No  128  54 128 SC  4  70.00  73.00  61.80  52.57  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367121 OAINDRILA  ROY Female No  129 129 UR  1  70.00  66.00  68.67  54.11  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866185 KARINA  SAHA Female No  130 130 UR  6  70.00  65.00  69.83  47.86  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004138 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  131  55 131 SC  8  70.00  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480339 DIPANKAR  DHAR Male No  132 132 UR  7  70.00  53.00  76.17  36.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002314898 DEBALOKE  TALUKDAR Male No  133 133 UR  3  69.75  83.00  59.60  53.57  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571560 DEBOJIT  DEY Male No  134 134 UR  3  69.25  66.00  64.60  39.71  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155499 DOLI  ROY Female No  135  56 135 SC  6  69.25  62.00  67.83  45.57  6051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541702 SAYANI  ROY Female No  136  57 136 SC  7  69.25  62.00  63.00  42.57  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599770 PREYASI  DAS Female No  137  58 137 SC  2  69.00  70.00  65.00  42.57  6196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021477 ARUP KUMAR MITRA Male No  138 138 UR  6  68.50  70.00  62.80  75.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280059 PROTIK  BARMAN Male No  139  59 139 SC  8  68.50  67.00  68.60  41.29  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510839 RIYA  SAHA Female No  140 140 UR  9  68.25  64.00  61.33  41.43  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502896 RANJIT  SHA Male No  141 141 UR  4  68.00  67.00  58.17  40.71  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505823 ANEEK  MOCHARI Male No  142  5 142 ST  13  67.25  78.00  58.40  66.86  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245063 ROMIT  DAS Male No  143  60 143 SC  5  67.00  70.00  57.00  41.71  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430398 JHINUKMALA  MUDI Female No  144 144 UR  13  66.00  78.00  53.00  57.14  7603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000435362 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  145  61 145 SC  4  66.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913806 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  146  62 146 SC  4  66.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216692 RAHUL  DEY Male No  147 147 UR  8  65.75  62.00  58.50  44.86  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353303 NITIN  ORAON Male No  148  6 148 ST  4  65.50  66.00  58.60  36.29  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370037 DEBADITYA  PAUL Male No  149 149 UR  5  65.50  62.00  60.67  32.71  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021631 SANTANU  BARMAN Male No  150  63 150 SC  12  65.25  66.00  60.60  37.57  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234521 TANUSHREE  BASAK Female No  151 151 UR  4  64.75  67.00  55.33  29.43  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473226 MOUSAMI  SARKAR Female No  152  64 152 SC  14  64.75  60.00  58.33  94.86  7252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436730 MD RAJIB ALI Male No  153  9 153 OBC-A  1  64.50  63.00  59.17  35.43  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387533 SUTIRTHA  GHOSH Male No  154  13 154 OBC-B  3  64.50  62.00  57.67  39.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106925 SANSKRITI  TAMANG Female No  155  7 155 ST  4  64.00  80.00  50.83  33.71  6007.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634408 MRIGANKA  DEY Male No  156 156 UR  7  64.00  61.00  61.17  54.29  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000140632 RUPAM  ROY Male No  157  65 157 SC  6  64.00  60.00  57.83  49.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000999 ALOKE  SARKAR Male No  158  66 158 SC  5  64.00  55.00  65.40  45.29  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838608 SNEHA  AFROZ Female No  159 159 UR  6  63.75  53.00  63.20  35.43  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074958 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  160 160 UR  4  63.75  50.00  61.17  45.57  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053332 SAYANIKA  GANGULY Female No  161 161 UR  9  63.00  74.00  52.17  42.14  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332696 RACHANA  KUMARI Female No  162  14 162 OBC-B  8  63.00  61.00  58.00  36.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210127 TANIYA  DEY Female No  163 163 UR  4  62.50  64.00  58.50  46.29  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507267 MADHURIMA  MAHATO Female No  164  67 164 SC  7  62.50  61.00  58.00  49.00  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361182 LAXMAN  ORAON Male No  165  8 165 ST  5  62.00  77.00  50.50  63.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268370 SONI  THAKUR Female No  166 166 UR  8  62.00  61.00  57.00  44.57  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593612 DIP  SARKAR Male No  167 167 UR  7  62.00  48.00  60.00  38.63  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552416 SHRABANI  ROY Female No  168  68 168 SC  4  61.75  44.00  65.20  51.29  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001082239 RUPAN  ROY Male No  169  69 169 SC  10  61.50  63.00  57.00  44.14  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678209 NILANJANA  MALPAHARIA Female No  170 170 UR  7  61.50  53.00  57.67  30.29  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435677 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  171  70 171 SC  17  61.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411577 ABHISHEK  CHAUDHARY Male No  172 172 UR  14  60.75  49.00  55.67  53.60  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993573 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  173 173 UR  5  60.50  60.00  56.40  35.75  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762379 ARANYA  

BONDYOPADHAYA

Male No  174 174 UR  1  60.25  65.00  52.67  46.86  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377811 MONALISA  SINGH Female No  175 175 UR  14  60.25  65.00  49.40  52.00  7415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093664 TITLI  BARAI Female No  176 176 UR  10  59.75  60.00  52.83  35.14  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918069 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  177  10 177 OBC-A  10  59.75  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264010 RAJU  DAS Male No  178  71 178 SC  8  59.75  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641059 RUMA  ROY Female No  179  72 179 SC  8  59.25  52.00  58.50  33.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903177 SUBHRADIP  DEY Male No  180 180 UR  4  59.00  66.00  51.50  46.29  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002066570 UPAYAN  BASAK Male No  181 181 UR  7  58.75  62.00  50.17  47.71  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368285 MOUSUMI  DEY Female No  182 182 UR  8  58.75  58.00  52.67  34.71  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194174 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  183  73 183 SC  4  58.25  44.00  62.40  48.43  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319939 SAGAR  ROY Male No  184  74 184 SC  1  58.00  60.00  53.20  29.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390052 BINAY  RAJAK Male No  185  75 185 SC  13  58.00  51.00  55.40  29.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382513 PIJUSH  BISWAS Male No  186  76 186 SC  5  57.50  56.00  55.00  52.29  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698954 ROSHAN  JHA Male No  187 187 UR  4  57.50  50.00  57.67  46.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096969 SOURADEEP  MANDAL Male No  188 188 UR  2  57.00  56.00  54.40  66.29  7116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547283 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  189  77 189 SC  3  56.75  55.00  53.40  53.43  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675257 POLI  PASMAN Female No  190 190 UR  3  56.50  44.00  54.17  32.71  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533400 SATARUPA  DEY Female No  191 191 UR  10  55.75  54.00  53.17  73.33  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614973 BUBAI  ROY Male No  192  78 192 SC  5  54.75  56.00  50.80  41.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001562813 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  193  79 193 SC  7  54.75  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931303 AMRITA  DEB Female No  194 194 UR  10  54.50  50.00  51.00  34.14  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546780 BULBULI  SARKAR Female No  195  80 195 SC  5  54.50  46.00  58.00  41.86  7210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822800 SUBHANKAR  SAHA Male No  196 196 UR  5  54.50  44.00  55.17  36.71  7120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077144 PREYASI  DAS Female No  197  81 197 SC  11  52.25  44.00  49.50  30.57  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100071 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  198  82 198 SC  5  51.50  50.00  47.67  29.29  7100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502723 RANAJIT  DAS Male No  199  83 199 SC  11  50.50  46.00  48.00  57.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140885 RAJBIR  SINGH Male No  200 200 UR  2  50.00  44.00  52.60  30.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001141178 RIFA  NOWSHIN Female No  23  1 1 OBC-A  5  87.75  88.00  83.17  57.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685349 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  27  2 2 OBC-A  5  86.50  81.00  81.17  52.14  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962652 AFSAANA  AFROJ Female No  38  3 3 OBC-A  11  84.00  83.00  76.83  45.86  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255530 SARMIN  ISLAM Female No  68  4 4 OBC-A  6  79.00  73.00  79.20  61.71  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552536 REBA BEGAM PRODHAN Female No  76  5 5 OBC-A  2  77.25  75.00  70.33  43.57  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239130 ARMAN  ALI Male No  83  6 6 OBC-A  4  77.00  63.00  76.67  37.29  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186074 NOISH  NAJNIN Female No  96  7 7 OBC-A  5  75.00  86.00  61.67  86.29  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205083 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  100  8 8 OBC-A  20  74.50  84.00  61.17  70.29  7223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436730 MD RAJIB ALI Male No  153  9 9 OBC-A  1  64.50  63.00  59.17  35.43  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918069 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  177  10 10 OBC-A  10  59.75  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002194521 NEHA  DAS Female No  12  1 1 OBC-B  7  90.00  88.00  89.67  77.86  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466134 SHRUTI  GHOSH Female No  31  2 2 OBC-B  2  85.50  92.00  77.80  62.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424989 DEBDATTA  BASAK Female No  34  3 3 OBC-B  3  85.25  85.00  78.17  41.86  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412008 DIPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  60  4 4 OBC-B  7  80.75  75.00  81.00  56.43  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975434 USHASI  KARMAKAR Female No  69  5 5 OBC-B  5  79.00  68.00  82.83  67.14  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255131 JOY  SUTRADHAR Male No  71  6 6 OBC-B  3  78.00  76.00  70.00  61.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388330 PRAPTI  GHOSH Female No  92  7 7 OBC-B  2  75.50  77.00  70.60  51.86  6252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865791 RIMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  103  8 8 OBC-B  1  74.50  71.00  74.83  43.57  7840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556780 SIMA  KARMAKAR Female No  110  9 9 OBC-B  6  73.50  70.00  65.33  32.86  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227084 HRITABRATA  BASAK Male No  116  10 10 OBC-B  4  71.50  82.00  57.33  51.14  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975867 ABHISHEK  BASAK Male No  119  11 11 OBC-B  4  71.50  71.00  63.80  75.14  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495214 SANJAY  DEBNATH Male No  123  12 12 OBC-B  4  70.75  70.00  64.60  54.43  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000387533 SUTIRTHA  GHOSH Male No  154  13 13 OBC-B  3  64.50  62.00  57.67  39.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332696 RACHANA  KUMARI Female No  162  14 14 OBC-B  8  63.00  61.00  58.00  36.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000548236 MEGHA  SARKAR Female No  2  1 1 SC  15  92.75  92.00  90.33  70.43  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172277 NEELESH  ROY Male No  3  2 2 SC  22  91.50  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147000 JAYANTA  ROY Male No  4  3 3 SC  1  91.25  90.00  84.17  61.86  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347787 RIMPA ROY PRODHAN Female No  7  4 4 SC  4  90.75  86.00  88.50  58.86  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477605 DHRUBAJYOTI  ROY Male No  9  5 5 SC  7  90.25  91.00  85.33  75.14  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597426 RIYA  ROY Female No  10  6 6 SC  5  90.25  85.00  88.83  58.43  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302338 DEBOJYOTI  KARMAKAR Male No  13  7 7 SC  9  89.75  95.00  80.67  91.14  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848571 DEBAJYOTI  DAS Male No  15  8 8 SC  6  89.25  95.00  71.80  87.57  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967746 BARNA MALO DAS Female No  17  9 9 SC  3  89.00  86.00  88.80  74.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551415 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  19  10 10 SC  4  88.50  85.00  89.50  74.71  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623002 NILKAMAL  ROY Male No  22  11 11 SC  5  88.25  82.00  90.00  56.43  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385488 PRITHA  BISWAS Female No  24  12 12 SC  4  87.50  99.00  71.00  90.43  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000594914 BAPI  ROY Male No  25  13 13 SC  5  87.25  86.00  85.00  75.14  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787232 SANAT KUMAR ROY Male No  28  14 14 SC  14  86.25  94.00  67.67  83.33  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232192 SNEHA  ROY Female No  33  15 15 SC  7  85.25  88.00  74.67  84.71  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337601 SAYANTANI  SARKAR Female No  39  16 16 SC  9  84.00  77.00  79.83  58.86  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462311 JOY  BISWAS Male No  42  17 17 SC  3  83.50  82.00  78.60  36.29  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433353 BHASWATI  BARMAN Female No  46  18 18 SC  7  83.00  90.00  69.50  90.00  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500306 SAUGATA  ROY Male No  47  19 19 SC  1  83.00  90.00  67.50  49.14  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771543 BISWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  49  20 20 SC  4  82.75  83.00  80.33  41.86  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739566 ANIRBAN  DAS Male No  50  21 21 SC  10  82.75  77.00  76.40  53.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209906 BANHI  PRAMANIK Female No  51  22 22 SC  13  82.00  81.00  71.00  82.29  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378977 LIPIKA  BAREI Female No  55  23 23 SC  3  81.00  84.00  73.80  54.86  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119966 NIBEDITA  KARJEE Female No  61  24 24 SC  15  80.50  86.00  68.67  61.86  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001798077 RUPAM  ROY Male No  62  25 25 SC  14  80.50  84.00  73.33  42.14  7367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386273 SURANJAN  SARKAR Male No  63  26 26 SC  1  80.25  77.00  74.00  46.57  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979607 KRISHNENDU  BARMAN Male No  64  27 27 SC  11  80.25  75.00  81.20  42.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399002 REKHA  ROY Female No  65  28 28 SC  4  80.00  80.00  75.67  59.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145499 SURABHI  SARKAR Female No  67  29 29 SC  4  79.25  70.00  79.60  41.57  6432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387991 HRIDIBAN  BARMAN Male No  70  30 30 SC  1  78.25  83.00  73.40  60.57  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550297 SARA  BARMAN Female No  72  31 31 SC  4  77.75  96.00  63.80  72.71  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010388 EKTA  MANDAL Female No  73  32 32 SC  9  77.75  83.00  66.33  55.57  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166433 RAJDIP  ROY Male No  74  33 33 SC  6  77.75  73.00  73.60  48.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548233 SAGAR  PASWAN Male No  75  34 34 SC  2  77.25  80.00  70.80  47.00  6389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154305 SHARMILA  DAS Female No  84  35 35 SC  7  76.75  85.00  63.33  72.00  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736754 RAHUL  DAS Male No  86  36 36 SC  4  76.50  85.00  66.40  67.43  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000662828 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  89  37 37 SC  11  76.25  71.00  74.83  58.57  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416803 JHUMUR  SARKAR Female No  90  38 38 SC  12  76.00  63.00  69.17  51.57  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848362 DHANANJOY  SARKAR Male No  93  39 39 SC  13  75.50  73.00  71.40  35.71  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304084 RANJAN  ROY Male No  94  40 40 SC  2  75.25  80.00  68.83  39.71  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593090 ANAL  BISWAS Male No  95  41 41 SC  6  75.25  76.00  70.80  43.86  6227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395197 GITA RANI ROY Female No  97  42 42 SC  5  75.00  70.00  71.17  55.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329822 NILANJAN  MANDAL Male No  99  43 43 SC  3  74.50  84.00  64.17  87.43  7299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521217 RAJAT  ROY Male No  101  44 44 SC  7  74.50  82.00  66.20  47.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229837 ANINDITA  MANDAL Female No  104  45 45 SC  3  74.50  66.00  70.17  51.71  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750341 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  107  46 46 SC  5  73.75  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013945 MANOJIT DEB SINGHA Male No  108  47 47 SC  4  73.75  68.00  73.20  43.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287371 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  109  48 48 SC  8  73.50  73.00  68.67  67.14  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000395862 RIYA  ROY Female No  111  49 49 SC  3  73.00  73.00  68.20  47.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148390 SOUMYAJIT  ROY Male No  115  50 50 SC  4  71.75  67.00  61.33  46.43  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266850 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  120  51 51 SC  8  71.50  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503360 HEMAN  ROY Male No  121  52 52 SC  3  71.25  77.00  64.33  46.71  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418303 ADITI  ROY Female No  124  53 53 SC  6  70.75  66.00  68.80  62.71  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152137 JOYKRISHNA  BARMAN Male No  128  54 54 SC  4  70.00  73.00  61.80  52.57  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004138 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  131  55 55 SC  8  70.00  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155499 DOLI  ROY Female No  135  56 56 SC  6  69.25  62.00  67.83  45.57  6051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541702 SAYANI  ROY Female No  136  57 57 SC  7  69.25  62.00  63.00  42.57  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599770 PREYASI  DAS Female No  137  58 58 SC  2  69.00  70.00  65.00  42.57  6196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280059 PROTIK  BARMAN Male No  139  59 59 SC  8  68.50  67.00  68.60  41.29  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245063 ROMIT  DAS Male No  143  60 60 SC  5  67.00  70.00  57.00  41.71  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000435362 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  145  61 61 SC  4  66.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913806 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  146  62 62 SC  4  66.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021631 SANTANU  BARMAN Male No  150  63 63 SC  12  65.25  66.00  60.60  37.57  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473226 MOUSAMI  SARKAR Female No  152  64 64 SC  14  64.75  60.00  58.33  94.86  7252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140632 RUPAM  ROY Male No  157  65 65 SC  6  64.00  60.00  57.83  49.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000999 ALOKE  SARKAR Male No  158  66 66 SC  5  64.00  55.00  65.40  45.29  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507267 MADHURIMA  MAHATO Female No  164  67 67 SC  7  62.50  61.00  58.00  49.00  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552416 SHRABANI  ROY Female No  168  68 68 SC  4  61.75  44.00  65.20  51.29  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082239 RUPAN  ROY Male No  169  69 69 SC  10  61.50  63.00  57.00  44.14  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435677 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  171  70 70 SC  17  61.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264010 RAJU  DAS Male No  178  71 71 SC  8  59.75  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641059 RUMA  ROY Female No  179  72 72 SC  8  59.25  52.00  58.50  33.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002194174 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  183  73 73 SC  4  58.25  44.00  62.40  48.43  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319939 SAGAR  ROY Male No  184  74 74 SC  1  58.00  60.00  53.20  29.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390052 BINAY  RAJAK Male No  185  75 75 SC  13  58.00  51.00  55.40  29.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382513 PIJUSH  BISWAS Male No  186  76 76 SC  5  57.50  56.00  55.00  52.29  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547283 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  189  77 77 SC  3  56.75  55.00  53.40  53.43  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614973 BUBAI  ROY Male No  192  78 78 SC  5  54.75  56.00  50.80  41.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562813 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  193  79 79 SC  7  54.75  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546780 BULBULI  SARKAR Female No  195  80 80 SC  5  54.50  46.00  58.00  41.86  7210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077144 PREYASI  DAS Female No  197  81 81 SC  11  52.25  44.00  49.50  30.57  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100071 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  198  82 82 SC  5  51.50  50.00  47.67  29.29  7100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502723 RANAJIT  DAS Male No  199  83 83 SC  11  50.50  46.00  48.00  57.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000190417 DIWANS  MUNDA Male No  43  1 1 ST  3  83.25  80.00  75.80  44.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351780 SHITAL  TAMANG Female No  102  2 2 ST  3  74.50  78.00  67.67  45.00  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302001 RIT  ORAON Male No  105  3 3 ST  1  74.25  72.00  64.00  47.43  7601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515326 TACH  ORAON Male No  117  4 4 ST  10  71.50  80.00  62.00  53.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505823 ANEEK  MOCHARI Male No  142  5 5 ST  13  67.25  78.00  58.40  66.86  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353303 NITIN  ORAON Male No  148  6 6 ST  4  65.50  66.00  58.60  36.29  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106925 SANSKRITI  TAMANG Female No  155  7 7 ST  4  64.00  80.00  50.83  33.71  6007.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361182 LAXMAN  ORAON Male No  165  8 8 ST  5  62.00  77.00  50.50  63.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


